TDK Corporation 1 /  3
Voltage protection devices
Compact high reliability chip varistors for automotive
• 75 percent smaller than existing components with comparable performance
• High operating temperatures up to 150 °C
• Qualified to AEC-Q200
November 7, 2017
TDK Corporation announced the expansion of its lineup of chip varistors for automotive

• 75% smaller than existing components with comparable performance
• High operating temperatures up to 150 °C
• Qualified to AEC-Q200
TDK Corporation 2 /  3
Key data
Type Dimensions
[mm]
Max. operating
voltage
[V DC]
Capacitance
[pF]
AVRH10C101KT4R7FA8
1.0 x 0.5 x 0.5
70 4.7 *
AVRH10C270KT150NA8 19 15 **
AVRH10C390KT500NA8 28 50 **
*   At 1 MHz
**  At 1 kHz
Product portfolio / Application overview (TDK and EPCOS brand products)
Case

AN
-F
D
M
O
ST
Fl
ex
R
ay
Et
he
rn
et
AVRH10C390KT500NA8 0402 1 28 39 50 65
CT0402S14AHSG 0402 1 16 28 10 15
CT0402V150RFG 0402 1 16 175 2 -
AVRH10C270KT150NA8 0402 1 19 27 15 19.5
CT0402S17AG 0402 1 19 32.5 15 -
AVRH10C101KT4R7FA8 0402 1 70 100 4.7 5.7
CT0603S14AHSG 0603 1 16 28 15 30
CT0603V150RFG 0603 1 16 150 3 5
AVRM1608C270MTAAB 0603 1 17 27 30 -
AVRM1608C270MTABB 0603 1 17 27 15 -
CT0603K14G 0603 1 18 22 100 -
AVRM1608C270KT221M 0603 1 19 27 220 264
AVRM1608C270KT2AB 0603 1 19 27 160 -
AVRM1608C270KTACB 0603 1 19 27 60 -
CT0603K17LCG 0603 1 22 27 30 50
CT0603K25G 0603 1 31 39 90 -
CT0603L25HSG 0603 1 32 61 10 15
CA05M2S10T100HG 0508 2 12 26 10 15
-----
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation is a leading electronics company based in Tokyo, Japan. It was established in 1935